MIEINTINIA oIUEY

oty o o = o
U 23 auuhn 6 WHAINIYU - dUINAN 2557

Journal of Health Science

Vol. 23 No. 6, November - December 2014

Author

Aekplakorn W
Aikvanich T
Amen A
Ampaipit U
Anatasinkul N
Aomsin R
Ardkhean W
Arin N
Attataweelarp O
Aukkahat A

Badtalapo C
Bamrung A
Bannan N
Banyati P
Bauyen S
Boonkusol T
Boonsiri V
Borriharn S

Chaichet P
Chaikhampha P
Chaikongkiat P
Chaimanee C
Chaimani C

Chaimee S
Chainikom P
Chaira-ngab T
Chaiwongsan P
Chantathai N
Chanthakhuembong T
Chantharakhit C
Chantharaowat S
Charoenwat S
Chawanakrasaesin K
Chawla N
Chawpratum W
Chiangchaisakulthai K
Chinawongsa T
Chinkam-akrapat P

Author Index Volume 23
January - December 2014

Issue  Page Author
Number
2 191 Chirawatkul A
6 1108
2 369 Choompon C
6 1044 Chotrattanapitak A
1 121 Chuakhamfoo N
2 354 Chulapak N
1 171 Chumkamleu R
6 967 Chunhasewee C
4 580 Cooney N
2 201
Deesuya J
5 832 Dornboonlon W
5 887 Downroch N
3 394 Duangrueng S
5 788 Duangsoithong T
6 975 Dubsok P
2 239 Dueanraerum U
6 1032
5 934
Gaewpa S
2 323
3 412 Hanchanlert Y
5 907 Hansa Chaivanit
6 1032 Herunsalee A
2 272 Homvisatewongsa Y
2 369 Hongthong S
3 555
5 788
1 99
5 860 JTamsomang K
5 899 Intarasukum P
9 305 Intarawongchot P
3 394 Inunchot W
4 687 Isaratanan L
4 695 Isaratanan W
4 739
2 354
4 730 Jantila R
4 677 Jarasarn Y
3

437 Jaturapattarawong A

Issue

2 189,
5 772,

B 0T = R O w o W

[ - N ) B ) B \G RV

W = U=

= = N O O O

(<]

Page

Number

384
965
445
860
629
181
921
753
659

470
354
907
943
695
667
609

52

601
121
943

75
501

975
1058
1051

191

52
52

470
788
1077



4

RIS

Jirarojwatana S 6 975 M
Jungasem K 2 239 Mabhasirimongkol S 2 191
Jungasem N 2 239 Mahayotha A 2 201
Jungpichanvanich S 4 643 Maneepitaksanti R 1 69
Junharn S 3 412 Maneeroj S 6 992
Junpanit A 2 239 Manmart L 5 774
Junya Meesri 1 121 Mapong K 6 1077
Jusiripongkul O 3 386 Masjamras T 4 1719
Meethong S 1 121
K Mingngamsup N 1 112
Kaeowichian N 4 629 Mirattanaphrai S 4 659
Kaewphai S 6 1067 Modthong W 6 1044
Kaewphauck N 3 492 Mongkolsomlit S 3 513
Kaewsawat S 6 1002 Moolasarn S 6 1077
Kaewvichit S 5 934 Mungaomrlang A 4 719
Kanfong K 3 470
Kanjanarat P 5 934 N
Kantamaturapoj K 3 524 Nakonsong K 92 9201
Karittanarut P 3 386 Narueponjirakul C 2 262, 6 1022
Karnkawinpong O 1 147 Naruphai S 1 130
Karnsupakul A 6 1067 Natheetorn C 4 704
Kasemkittanakul K 6 1032 Ngamsom P 5 991
Kasemsup V 3 524 Noothim P 5 842
Katchamart S 1 105 Nuncho S 4 609
Keawsuntea H 3 386
Kemprakhon P 4 1762 o
Kerdsiri P 1 147
Khonglormyati J 3 445 Onmuk P 5 842
Khonlaeaid S 4 659 OmuwanD 1187
Khorchai A 5 943 Ooparas 2 210
Kimsungnoen N 1 61
Kingchan S 2 323 P
Kittiapibool P 2 354 Pachanee K 1 137, 1 158
Kittidilokkul S 1 137, 4 730 Padungtod C 5 794
Kittirattanapaiboon P 6 1087  Pakirana S 2 354
Klinbuayaem V 2 272 Panichkriangkrai W 1 137
Kongphol J 4 677 Panichluechachai N 4 1753
Kongsodsab P 2 335  PangpitS 6 1108
Koomsri C 3 464 Pannarunothai S 6 1098
Kuhapan S 1 171 Pannavalee W 5 934
Kullavanijaya P 6 1115 Pano K 3 470
Kumperasart S 2 191  Panprom T 1 6
Kuttiyawithayakoon S 4 719  Patcharanarumol W 1 137
Patchim J 2 369
L Patnaponsukum S 3 386
Lakekhum S 3 49p [Pattamak € > 804
Lekcharoen P 1 171 Pattanasathiankul T 6 1013
Likitthanaset M 3 501 LawanV b 147
Limtiyayothin A 5 842 Lemgmark P 4 671
Limwattananonta S 3 524 Petmanee S 6 1002
Linreusee P 5 879 Phanr?lm M 4 593
Lochid-amnuay S 6 1013 Pb9m1am0m S 1 112, 2 369
Luedphanithit N 1 37 Piriyarangsan S 6 984

NINTTNMINSISUGY 2557 Uil 23 AUUT 6 1143



Author Index

Piyavhatkul N
Plaengmal C
Plengsringam N
Ponepradubpetch P
Pongchamnapai P
Ponsane N
Poonpanich Y
Potisat S
Poungkantha W
Pradit P
Prakhamthong A
Prakongsai P
Prarom S
Prasongsee B
Preechachaiyavit P
Promchan B
Promdongdee N
Promsuree P
Promtee P
Pruankratoke U
Pummark S
Punchanung W
Punthanaprated U
Puntong B
Pupatvibul S
Puttason C
Putthasri W

Rakphanit P
Ratanaprukajon R
Rattanasang P
Reinwatee C
Rerkamnuaychoke B
Ritsri N

Rumporn S

Saengngern S
Saensakdi S
Saiudta T
Saksoong P
Sananpanichkul P
Saneerattanaprayul P
Sangkitporn S
Sangyoi S

Saohin W
Satianrapapong Y
Satproedprai N
Savetsila S
Seedadee S
Seerasungnern S

N W Ut w ot o O

B = w N OWww - WD~

1087
252
91
609
788
1067
226
659
137
171
412
158
870
335
659
272
453
813
313
719
564
217
201
61
239
354
524

1044
992
822
477
943
412
369

15
323
464

52
539
524
943

45

1077

83
191
501

30
762

Seetamanotch S
Seetamanotch W
Senanurit S
Senanurit E
Siangprasert P
Sindhvananda J
Sirikanokvilai N
Sirimonkol D
Siriphanyakhun P
Sirivanasandha B
Siriwanarangsun S
Sitaposa P
Sitikaipong K
Sitisara P
Sittijumlong O
Siriwong W
Soboon S
Som-ngen A
Somboonyosdech C
Somchat C
Songkasri C
Songthananit P
Sonsuphap R
Soongkhang I
Sosome B
Srethasri T
Srikosai S
Sririweeset S
Srisook A
Srisook P
Srithanee K
Srivanichakorn S
Suanpoot W
Subhaluksuksakron P
Suebla P
Sukhupanyarak M
Suknoi A
Sukpitak Y
Sunantacahikul B
Sunghlor S
Suntornlimsiri W
Suphanchaimat R
Supho S
Suriyaphantri M
Suriyawongpaisarn P
Suteeprasert T
Suthamchai B
Sutipun V
Suttimethakul S
Suwannachat T
Suwanpakdee S
Suwatika V

4 1753,

3 427,

3 524,

N WU Ok OO0 WN WOU UOlw W s WWwwHEDNDKHE OO RO WNhDO O UL B Ol O - W W & OO AR

580
580
609
609
984
1115
730
147
453
453
15
290
842
181
870
842
712
99
191
879
822
112
984
967
239
485
1087
609
704
788
774
158
284
158
421
492
403
649
464
445
870
887
394
335
513
1022
629
992
147
860
403
342

1144

Journal of Health Science 2014 Vol. 23 No. 6



AIBULANUS

T 8]
Tachachitchokkasaem P 3 386 Udomchairat R 4 659
Tadadej C 3 513 Upakdee N 6 1098
Tananuchittikul Y 2 298 Uthaisaengphaisan S 2 226
Tangjaroen S 2 347 Uttiyoung T 1 99
Tangkanakul W 1 147 3 555 5 954
Tangsukruthai P 5 842 AV
Taroonchan W 5 832 Voradetwittaya L 5 794
Teerarat R 3 5565
Taweewikayakarn T 4 1730 W
Thamarangsi T 4 1739
Thanasetchuchuen P 5 900 Wangsuk P ) 1 45
Thaikruea L 4 580 Wflttanapo.kayaklt S 2 191
Thanatchangsang N 1 147 W¥Ch.u.kch1r1da N 2 191
Tharasombat S 1 91 W?la‘flt C 1 30
Thiamkeaw K 6 1087  VvisajohnT 3 524
Thiankhanithikun K 5 934 \vongsuwanP 2 36z
Thepthien B 1 158 Worasuv.vannarak M 1 171
Thomudtha A 5 gso vorawais > 832
Thomudiha P 5 850 Wutth?marungsan R 1 171
Thummavichit R 6 1022  vuthisas) 4 704
Torugsa S 2 272, 6 1032
Trongtokit Y 6 1108 Y
Tuchsinpong J 3 386 Yingrengreung S 5 900
Tuntiwitayapan S 4 619 YodtpC 5 943
Yontrakul S 2 252, 3 412
Yoosuk S 1 23
Yowang A 1 99
1145

NININMIAeITUGY 2557 Uil 23 AUV 6



